PURCHASE ORDER
San Juan County

117 8. Main Street _

‘Monticello, UT 84535

Ph: 435-587-3225

- Deliver To
Orkestra Tourism KFf

1134 Bl.;da pest . )
‘Vaci ut_45. G. ep..?..‘_-z-m., Hungary

_ Purchase_ From
Orkestra Tourisrﬁ R.Ft

. 1134 Budapest ] 7

V_a_cf ut45.__G. ep.7. .em., Hunga_ry _ 7

Contract #

SAN

 Date: 10/24/2024

B S B
JUAN

COUNTY

~ Purchase prder
P.Q.No# 102420_24__ ]

Your Re_ff#

Our Ref# F_iKSTR-2024_-25
{Credit Ter_njs

Product ID Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
FY 25 San Juan County France Co-op opt-ins 1 $2,300.00 $2,300.00
5% Paypal Fees ' - 1 $115.0.0 : 3115.00
$0.00
$0.00|
$0.00
$0.00(
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00|
i ; Sub Total $2,415.00
Approval
Department Head: ﬁ g A —~g— o
: 0 Freight
County Admin;
Balance Due $2,415.00

San Juan County should be tax exempt. Please make sure anything you submit has no tax!




Orkestra Tourism

Marketing & PR

Orkestra Tourism KFt
1134 Budapest

Vaci it 45. G. ép. 7. em., HUNGARY

Tax no.: 32481811-2-41

INVOICE

CUSTOMER:

Number: RKSTR-2024-25

Payment method: PayPal
SAN JUAN COUNTY OFFICE OF TOURISM Completion date: 23/10/2024
United States, US-UT 84535 Monticello Issue date: 23/10/2024
117 South Main Street Due date: 22/11/2024
Description Oty. Unit price Net price VAT VAT value Gross price
FY25 San Juan County France 1db 2,300 2,300 HO 0 2,300
Co-op opt-ins
Les Maisons du Voyage
Challenges.fr advertorial content
5% PayPal fees 1db 115 115 HO 0 15
Total: 2,415 0 2,415
Outside the EU: 0
Total:
2,415 USD
VAT amount: 0 HUF.
MNB exchange rate 370.22 HUE,
Cross amount 894,087 HUF.
The invoice is valid without a signature or stamp!
The document was created by Szamlazz.hu. Page 1/1 EJ qumlqzz'hu



